
Niche Dimension:  12" Wide x 12" High x 12" Deep

NICHE 1 NICHE 2 NICHE 3 NICHE 4 NICHE 5 NICHE 6 NICHE 7 NICHE 8 NICHE 9 NICHE 10 NICHE 11 NICHE 12

ROW 1A
May 22, 1955 October 25 ,1938 September 28, 1918 April 21, 1921 June 5, 1985 August 26, 1987

March 15, 2021 March 30, 2023 March 6, 2015 October 23, 2013 August 13, 2025 March 17, 2021

ROW 2A
February 8, 1942 September 9, 1966 September 1, 1958

March 17, 2024 August 8, 2022 September 7, 2025

ROW 3A

ROW 4A

ROW 5A
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For: Cheryl Janel For: Ruce Rolla

Fleming

Morris Woodgerd Woodgerd Bonamassa

Lynne H. Wade Michael For: Blaine For: Juli Ricardo

Charles W. Bernice Marie Staggs For: Kelley Ann For: Randall Otto For: Jerry Sebastian 'JDC'For: Terry For: William L. For: Lynn Rasley Otto Eric Anne Stiegler
Eugene Robert

(memorial only)

CROCUS

SINGLE NICHES DOUBLE NICHES SINGLE NICHES

William Kirkland Schott Wriedt Gildow Benson Elzinga IV Montecristo

(East side of wall - Facing Flower Planter)

12/26/2025



Niche Dimension:  12" Wide x 12" High x 12" Deep

NICHE 1 NICHE 2 NICHE 3 NICHE 4 NICHE 5 NICHE 6 NICHE 7 NICHE 8 NICHE 9 NICHE 10 NICHE 11 NICHE 12

ROW 1B
November 10, 1929   March 1, 1925   February 20, 1920 December 14, 1942 June 1, 1939 November 1, 1968 March 6, 1971

March 6, 1979 June 20, 2020 October 12, 1998 March 13, 2025 April 2, 2025 August 1, 2016 August 23, 2022

ROW 2B

ROW 3B
  December 20, 1938

August 15, 2023

ROW 4B

ROW 5B
November 22, 1929 April 16, 1932

August 18, 2009 August 7, 2011

B
la

c
k

th
o

rn
 S

t

Donigan Archibald Ranta Kinsella Trautman Riggs Greene

For: Marjorie Barta Betty Mae Arne "Sandy"Martha A. "Peggy" Edna Fowler For: John Michael Albert C. For: Denise

Riggs Iverson

CROCUS

SINGLE NICHES DOUBLE NICHES SINGLE NICHES

for: Barbara Rose For: Karen Mast

Scott Wayne Peggy Sue

(West side of wall - Facing Block 50A)

for: Leasha LeeFor: Eric For: Donna Rodney L. For: Michele

Mendelson Hochhalter Riggs

Joe Roy Beverly "Jean"

Asbury

12/26/2025


